East Suburban Catholic Conference
Women's Track and Field
2002 Varsity Team Conference Meet Results

Team Standings

1 Carmel 171
2 Benet 165
3 Marian Catholic 97
4 Fenwick 76
5 Nazareth 41
6 St Viator 18
7 Providence Catholic 14
8 Joliet Catholic 6

Individual events

Pole Vault
1 Erin Frazer Benet
2 Kristin Kirschoffer Carmel
3 Emily Rickert Benet
4 Katie Calabria Nazareth
5 Jackie Davis Carmel
6 Betsy Mikel Fenwick
High Jump
1 Keli Coleman Carmel
2 Christine Martinson Carmel
3 Katie Masterson Benet
4 Casey Taylor Marian Catholic
5 Katie Feldman Fenwick
6 Amanda McKillip Marian Catholic
Triple Jump
1 Keri Coleman Carmel
2 Jenny Weizeorick Benet
3 Claire Kissane Fenwick
4 Jayme Fitzgerald Joliet Catholic
5 Michelle Prieboy Providence
6 Katie Masterson Benet
Long Jump
1 Casey Taylor Marian Catholic
2 Keri Coleman Carmel
3 Tia Djondo Marian Catholic
4 Jenna White Benet
5 Jackie Davis Carmel
6 Claire Kissane Fenwick
Shot Put
1 Tiffany Williams Marian Catholic
2 Beth Schubert Benet
3 Erin Lawless Fenwick
4 Megan Dombrowski Providence
5 Jamie Feldman Carmel
6 Stacy Sasewich Fenwick
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Discus
Beth Schubert
Corrine Bitto
Ebony Anthony
Tiffany Williams
Stephanie Hile
Jamie Feldman
ter Medley Relay
Benet
Nazareth
Marian Catholic
Carmel
Providence
6 Joliet Catholic
3200 Meter Relay
1 Fenwick
Nazareth
Carmel
Benet
Marian Catholic
400 Meter Relay
Fenwick
Carmel
Benet
Marian Catholic
Nazareth
6 St Viator
3200 Meter Run
1 Juliann Szablewski
Lisa Schroeck
Tiffany Davis
Mary Kate Gergel
Betsy Mikel
Liz Coffey
100 Meter Hurdles
Jenny Weizeorick
Bridget Cochran
Amanda McKillip
Laura Applehaus
Emily Rickert
Christina Hill
100 Meter Dash
Katie Feldman
Keri Coleman
Katie Quille
Emily Ruffalo
Joanna Evans
Jayme Fitzgerald
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01:52.3
01:58.0
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12:11.3
12:22.7
12:23.8
12:24.6
12:32.2
12:34.5

00:16.6
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00:17.4
00:17.4
00:17.5
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00:12.7
00:13.1
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800 Meter Relay
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Carmel

Benet

Fenwick
Nazareth
Marian Catholic
St Viator

400 Meter Dash
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Maggie Zellner
Katie Feldman
Genieve Luna
Sarah Kwasigroch
Katie Masterson
Rebecca Gustafson

800 Meter Run
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Julie Lipinski

Bree Lannon

Laura Hamann

Katie Ofenloch
Christine Martinson
Colleen Stiles-Shields

300 Meter Hurdles
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Christina Mulka
Katie Peterson
Christine Grogan
Emily Rickert
Michelle Prieboy
Bridget Cochran

1600 Meter Run
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Julie Lipinski
Allison Ember
Maegen Petkus
Bree Lannon
Lisa Schroeck
Maria Romano

200 Meter Dash
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Keri Coleman
Keli Coleman
Joanna Evans
Caree Smith
Danielle Rochfort
Jennifer Krauss

1600 Meter Relay
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Benet

Nazareth
Carmel

St Viator
Marian Catholic
Fenwick

01:54.2
01:56.5
01:56.9
01:58.2
01:58.3
02:00.2
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Carmel

Benet

Marian Catholic
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Benet
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Benet
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Benet
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Benet
Providence
Carmel

Marian Catholic
Fenwick
Carmel

Benet

Benet

Fenwick

Carmel

Carmel

Marian Catholic
Providence

St Viator
Fenwick

04:12.3
04:14.6
04:30.7
04:32.5
04:34.7
04:39.5

00:59.7
01:00.0
01:02.7
01:03.0
01:03.1
01:03.8

02:26.6
02:27.7
02:33.7
02:34.1
02:34.5
02:36.4

00:48.4
00:50.5
00:50.9
00:50.9
00:51.5
00:53.6

05:28.4
05:32.8
05:33.6
05:45.5
05:53.7
05:55.4

00:26.9
00:27.1
00:27.1
00:27.6
00:27.7
00:28.0



